
 

 

 

        
 

 
 

Uitslag 
PK Aflossingen Antwerpen 

 
 

Zondag 02 september 2018 
 

Lier (LYRA) 
 
 

Gesponsord door Hetobo BVBA 
Met de steun van stad Lier & PCA 
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4 x 60 meter              Ben  V  Time :10:15 

   Heat:1  
      

 
1 

   
ACHL A               39.22  PK 1 

  
2141 Helsen Marie-Lou          10 

  

  
7 Van Rooy Lien             09 

  

  
100 Wils Kaat                 10 

  

  
13 Gevers Jana               09 

  

 
2 

   
LYRA A               40.20  PK 2 

  
1014 Buys Mare                 10 

  

  
1458 Wade Khady                09 

  

  
1000 De Bondt Laura            09 

  

  
1017 Eelen Julia               09 

  

 
3 

   
VMOL                 42.06 

  
445 Huysmans Fien             10 

  

  
271 Geys Janne                09 

  

  
433 Daems Kato                09 

  

  
129 Hus Marlies               09 

  

 
4 

   
ZWAT A               45.64 

  
1420 Devalck Jade              09 

  

  
2273 Spinoy Eva 09 

  

  
974 Maes Silke                09 

  

  
265 Decoux Ilissa             09 

  

 
5 

   
OLSE A               49.63 

  
409 Schippers Lauranne        10 

  

  
1446 Agyeman Adriana           10 

  

  
515 Chaouki Sabrine           10 

  

  
410 Van Damme Lies            10 

  

       Heat:2  
      

 
1 

   
BVAC                 41.24  PK 3 

  
1867 Idrisa Munahya            09 

  

  
2126 Kpodzo Maeva              09 

  

  
1835 Rosebel Juraily           09 

  

  
1610 Van Der Taelen Eleni      09 

  

 
2 

   
ACHL B               41.87 

  
15 Van Aelten Manon          09 

  

  
583 T'Syen Diede              10 

  

  
97 Holemans Noa              10 

  

  
563 Mertens Helena            09 

  

 
3 

   
ABES                 41.95 

  
647 Van den Buys Jitske       09 

  

  
602 De Greef Nina             09 

  

  
614 Van Elsen Hannelore       09 

  

  
919 Thys Eline                10 
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4 

   
LYRA B               43.78 

  
2209 Goris Fe                  09 

  

  
999 Van Ostaeyen Rozanne      09 

  

  
1019 Marien Anne-Laura         10 

  

  
1617 Symens Louise             09 

  

       Heat:3  
      

 
1 

   
DUFF                 44.24 

  
281 Schelkens Nysa            09 

  

  
285 Van Melkebeek Juno        10 

  

  
1096 Van Houtven Fien          10 

  

  
202 Sterck Ayleen             09 

  

 
2 

   
AVKA                 45.04 

  
1212 Vingherhoets Fleur        09 

  

  
822 Loos Silke                10 

  

  
829 Verhoeven Femke           10 

  

  
672 Cools Hannah              10 

  

 
3 

   
ACHL C               45.28 

  
8 De Meulemeester Stien     09 

  

  
10 Lembrechts Charlotte      10 

  

  
16 Boven Axelle              10 

  

  
1559 Wynants Cara              09 

  

 
4 

   
ZWAT B               45.69 

  
243 De Baer Janne             10 

  

  
245 De Clerck Louise          10 

  

  
975 Maes Senna                10 

  

  
334 Smet Julia                10 

  

       4 x 60 meter              Ben  Men  Time :10:36 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 

   
RAM                  37.75  PK 1 

  
6902 De Maeyer Jonah           09 

  

  
6970 De Maeyer Joppe           09 

  

  
8811 Beckers Wolf              10 

  

  
8305 Bastiaens Rik             09 

  

 
2 

   
ACHL A               38.65  PK 2 

  
6845 Laeremans Sebastiaan      09 

  

  
9162 Claes Stig                10 

  

  
6860 Lathouwers Sepp           09 

  

  
7449 Heylen Emiel              09 

  

 
3 

   
AVKA                 41.14 

  
8189 Vosters Jack              10 

  

  
7578 Janssens Milan            09 

  

  
9393 Teah Elisha               09 

  

  
8237 Amghar Youssef            09 
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4 

   
DUFF A               42.61 

  
6832 Wuyts Lukas               09 

  

  
7032 Diddens Lander            09 

  

  
8096 De Gussem Benjamin        09 

  

  
7036 Vanhauwere Lander         09 

  

 
5 

   
ZWAT                 43.99 

  
8534 Dhollander Laurens        10 

  

  
8815 De Meulenaere Thomas      09 

  

  
7452 Van Raemdonck Arthur      10 

  

  
7096 Dogbe Sander              10 

  

     
BRAB                 DNS      

  
8869 Van Dijck Oscar           09 

  

  
8750 Cornelissens Bernd        10 

  

  
7919 Domen Casper              09 

  

  
8987 Vanderhaeghen Elémiah     10 

  

       Heat:2  
      

 
1 

   
BVAC                 39.76  PK 3 

  
9130 Derfoufi Noureddine       10 

  

  
9131 Derfoufi Salaheddine      10 

  

  
8618 Alaoui Zakaria            09 

  

  
8679 Laenens Senne             09 

  

 
2 

   
ACHL B               40.06 

  
8265 Emsens Seth               10 

  

  
7586 Pluym Gijs                09 

  

  
6861 Lathouwers Thor           09 

  

  
8028 Van Bouwel Lars           10 

  

 
3 

   
DUFF B               41.24 

  
7114 Vandeghinste Hendrik      09 

  

  
7173 Feremans Wannes           09 

  

  
8089 Hertoghs Senne            10 

  

  
8134 Verheyen Sam              10 

  

 
4 

   
LYRA                 43.50 

  
8008 De Wit Thomas             09 

  

  
7984 Michiels Arthur           10 

  

  
7988 Billiaert Jitse           09 

  

  
7997 Monsieurs Wout            10 

  

 
5 

   
OLSE A               45.44 

  
7283 Deckers Stan              09 

  

  
7257 Vrancken Demian           10 

  

  
7281 Schats Vic                10 

  

  
8680 Matthieu Daan             10 
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4 x 60 meter              Pup  V  Time :10:49 

Heat:1  
      

 
1 

   
DUFF B               38.55 

  
4902 Scharpé Willemien         07 

  

  
4337 Scharpé Rosalie           08 

  

  
3593 Cluydts Lien              07 

  

  
3591 Bernaerts Lotte           07 

  

 
2 

   
ACHL C               38.61 

  
5418 Van Zundert Roos          08 

  

  
4011 Peeters Kaat              07 

  

  
5415 Boeckx Fien               08 

  

  
3403 Willepenninckx Amber      07 

  

 
3 

   
AVZK B               39.01 

  
3751 De Valck Anke             08 

  

  
4048 Henderickx Lien           08 

  

  
3449 Puttenaers Lore           07 

  

  
3446 Van Dessel Marie          08 

  

 
4 

   
BVAC B               40.73 

  
5396 Kudimana Lakisha          08 

  

  
5337 El Barbar Mariam          07 

  

  
5350 Derfoufi Salma            08 

  

  
5138 El Ahmadi Imane           07 

  

 
5 

   
AVKA B               43.04 

  
4051 De Bruyn Jana             08 

  

  
4122 Cools Emma                08 

  

  
4451 Vanheel Louise            08 

  

  
4124 Mertens Emma-Elisabeth -  08 

  

       Heat:2  
      

 
1 

   
VMOL                 37.47 

  
3657 Vanendert Emma            07 

  

  
3654 Ruts Sam                  07 

  

  
3655 Smet Maxine               07 

  

  
3658 Verhoeven Stien           07 

  

 
2 

   
LIER                 38.41 

  
5178 Craenen Fien              07 

  

  
4372 Vets Sien                 07 

  

  
4364 Gerets Ode                08 

  

  
4371 Van Looy Irina            07 

  

 
3 

   
ACHL B               38.60 

  
3418 Van Rooy Maitée           08 

  

  
3401 Van Aelten Hannah         07 

  

  
3417 Van Baelen Malien         08 

  

  
3416 Lembrechts Julie          08 
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4 

   
RAM B                40.45 

  
3497 Levens Jirte              08 

  

  
3498 Van Opstal Wietse         08 

  

  
3699 Quaethoven Louise         08 

  

  
3523 Dooms Liese               08 

  

 
5 

   
OLSE B               42.18 

  
3825 Prinzie Anna              07 

  

  
4070 Van Den Bergh Aurélie     08 

  

  
3809 Pauwels Emma              08 

  

  
3812 Van Eeckhoven Elena       08 

  

       Heat:3  
      

 
1 

   
LYRA                 36.77  PK 2 

  
4434 Van Ostaeyen Mia          07 

  

  
4450 Van Weert Kato            07 

  

  
5511 Ghazaoui Ouiame           07 

  

  
4444 Hermans Fleur             07 

  

 
2 

   
SPBO                 36.80  PK 3 

  
4272 De Wilde Line             08 

  

  
3548 Lenaerts Hanne            07 

  

  
3546 Czajkowski Loes           08 

  

  
4919 Verelst Stien             07 

  

 
3 

   
AVZK A               37.02 

  
4219 Lambrechts Lise           07 

  

  
3448 Huybrechts Anna           07 

  

  
3752 Diels Fien                07 

  

  
3796 Hutsebaut Hasse           08 

  

 
4 

   
ABES                 37.42 

  
4104 Winters Helena            08 

  

  
4341 Thys Olivia               08 

  

  
4057 Mees Yara                 07 

  

  
4983 Wuyts Louise              07 

  

 
5 

   
ARAC                 38.65 

  
3470 Adriaensen Liene          07 

  

  
3475 Raeymaekers Sarah         07 

  

  
3477 Van Heerewaarden Lotte    07 

  

  
3485 Verwaest Yente            07 

  

 
6 

   
ZWAT                 38.86 

  
3603 Coppens Mila              08 

  

  
3701 Heyrman Daphne            08 

  

  
3588 Anné Elena                08 

  

  
4402 Delacourt Tasya           08 
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Heat:4  

 
1 

   
BVAC A               35.91  PK 1 

  
5306 Idrisa Moza               07 

  

  
5351 Okaka Osahajiajie         07 

  

  
5286 Rosebel Jefiney           07 

  

  
5256 Prijck Caroline           07 

  

 
2 

   
RAM A                37.10 

  
3515 Vergult Jolien            08 

  

  
3499 Verhelst Lise             08 

  

  
4083 Van den Eede Janne        08 

  

  
3500 Biermans Zita             07 

  

 
3 

   
DUFF A               37.16 

  
3670 Van Melkebeek Mira        07 

  

  
3800 Peeters Solien            07 

  

  
3590 Hennebel Floor            07 

  

  
4344 De Gussem Jutta           07 

  

 
4 

   
ACHL A               37.18 

  
3419 Emsens Mynthe             07 

  

  
5498 Nuyts Yoni                08 

  

  
3482 Hannes Fien               08 

  

  
5419 Vertessen Fiene           08 

  

 
5 

   
OLSE A               38.41 

  
4898 Grauls Luka               07 

  

  
3808 Van Soom Lena             07 

  

  
3816 Maurissen Lexia           08 

  

  
3807 Smits Lyo                 07 

  

 
6 

   
AVKA A               39.05 

  
4053 Lemmens Rowen - 81        07 

  

  
4052 Leboda Nina               08 

  

  
5023 Melotte Jasmine           08 

  

  
4054 Van Beirendonck Fien      07 

  

       4 x 60 meter              Pup  Men  Time :11:14 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 

   
ACHL A               35.12  PK 1 

  
52 De Vos Ward               08 

  

  
107 Coley Jaden               08 

  

  
50 Bos Siebe                 08 

  

  
1337 Deswert Sied              07 

  

 
2 

   
RAM                  36.37 

  
602 Du Bin Jef                07 

  

  
153 Abts Xander               08 

  

  
158 Vercammen Jenne           08 

  

  
155 Verschaeren Bas           08 
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3 

   
DUFF B               37.27 

  
407 Perdaen Arnaud            08 

  

  
231 Boey Simen                07 

  

  
325 Vandeghinste Viktor       07 

  

  
1190 Van Bosch Adrian          08 

  

 
4 

   
ZWAT                 39.25 

  
1577 Follens Jorick            07 

  

  
2355 Van Bogaert Tobi          07 

  

  
606 Tierens Arne              08 

  

  
681 Plasmans Warre            08 

  

 
5 

   
LYRA B               39.88 

  
1120 Vanvinckenroye Constantij 08 

  

  
1100 De Vries Axl              07 

  

  
1481 Koninkx Thor              08 

  

  
1449 Goris Vic                 07 

  

       Heat:2  
      

 
1 

   
BVAC                 35.26  PK 2 

  
2222 Van Neygen Tobin          08 

  

  
1869 De Kock Mervyn            07 

  

  
1275 Baerts Wannes             08 

  

  
2078 Itotoh Treasure           07 

  

 
2 

   
VMOL                 36.83 

  
313 Vanendert Matteo          07 

  

  
311 Hendrickx Warre           07 

  

  
302 Verwaest Cas              07 

  

  
314 Thijs Brecht              07 

  

 
3 

   
OLSE A               37.22 

  
491 Schats Toon               08 

  

  
487 Van Damme Daan            08 

  

  
492 Deckers Lars              07 

  

  
1209 Verhagen Marvis           08 

  

 
4 

   
BRAB                 37.32 

  
1407 Van De Poel Joe           08 

  

  
206 De Lathouwer Stan         07 

  

  
1800 Deffontaine Quinten       07 

  

  
2067 Van de Meulebroecke Finn  07 

  

 
5 

   
AVKA B               38.68 

  
778 Plessers Tijl             08 

  

  
1194 De Beuckelaer Kobe        07 

  

  
700 Van Bael Arne             08 

  

  
772 Callaert Jasper           07 
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Heat:3  

 
1 

   
LYRA A               36.10  PK 3 

  
1129 Laeremans Wouter          08 

  

  
1490 Subotin Zlatko            07 

  

  
1126 Berghmans Lander          08 

  

  
1127 Vervoort Mats             07 

  

 
2 

   
AVZK                 36.20 

  
82 Van Heirbeeck Jonas       07 

  

  
404 De Valck Lars             07 

  

  
1419 Valenne Brent             07 

  

  
906 Swyngedauw Glenn          07 

  

 
3 

   
AVKA A               37.18 

  
934 Loos Senne                08 

  

  
773 Cools Lenn                07 

  

  
1113 Weyns Jens                07 

  

  
937 Thonon Simon              08 

  

 
4 

   
ABES                 38.13 

  
702 Peeters Lander            07 

  

  
1873 Allami Zakaria            07 

  

  
1422 Van Regenmortel Nand      08 

  

  
692 De Greef Mats             07 

  

 
5 

   
DUFF A               40.60 

  
212 Laureys Matti             07 

  

  
326 Vandeneede Nick           07 

  

  
225 De Belder Matthias        08 

  

  
232 Van Houtven Louis         07 

  

 
6 

   
SPBO                 41.05 

  
1928 De Keersmaecker Dries     08 

  

  
346 De Smet Wiebe             07 

  

  
186 Inze Lennert              08 

  

  
578 Peersman Siebert          08 

  

       4 x 80 meter              Min  V  Time :13:11 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 

   
AVZK                 44.22 

  
7001 Buts Robin                05 

  

  
7895 Fleerackers Britt         05 

  

  
7593 Van Hove Kaat             05 

  

  
7289 Hutsebaut Jutta           05 

  

 
2 

   
ACHL B               44.71 

  
8021 Van Den Eynde Nore        06 

  

  
6962 Van De Velde Remone       05 

  

  
6966 Walschaers Marieke        06 

  

  
6978 Vanbroeckhoven Isabeau    05 
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3 

   
LYRA C               45.93 

  
7736 Billiaert Lies            05 

  

  
8036 Vindevoghel Phebe         05 

  

  
8086 Wade Mame Takho           06 

  

  
8087 Vermeiren Linde           05 

  

 
4 

   
OLSE C               51.72 

  
7827 Thiers Eve                06 

  

  
7305 Van Hyfte Astrid          05 

  

  
7302 El Ayadi Nisrine          05 

  

  
7306 Diouf Ly Aida             06 

  

     
LYRA D               DIS      

  
7751 Van Vlasselaer Kato       06 

  

  
7747 Van Hoof Kaatje           06 

  

  
7738 Stroobants Fien           05 

  

  
7739 Cools Amber               05 

  

       Heat:2  
      

 
1 

   
LYRA B               44.78 

  
7743 Boonen Louise             05 

  

  
7749 Leloup Olivia             05 

  

  
7741 De Keersmaecker Eva       05 

  

  
7727 Van Eynde Leni            05 

  

 
2 

   
LIER                 46.02 

  
7694 Bervoets Feline           05 

  

  
8290 Craenen Liselot           05 

  

  
7700 Van Looy Milena           05 

  

  
7696 Gerets Ibe                06 

  

 
3 

   
RAM B                49.50 

  
7043 Levens Ninke              06 

  

  
8417 Van der Veken Hellen      06 

  

  
7041 Bonte Jolien              06 

  

  
7140 Moonen Lore               06 

  

 
4 

   
OLSE B               49.52 

  
7304 Prinzie Hannelore         05 

  

  
7299 Van Eeckhoven Annelies    06 

  

  
7298 Dubrul Renée              05 

  

  
7635 El Aboussi Aya            06 

  

 
5 

   
ABES B               51.12 

  
7489 Van De Velde Noor         06 

  

  
7973 Van Regenmortel Yinthe    06 

  

  
7460 Wouters Sofie             06 

  

  
7972 Van Kerckhoven Viktor     06 
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Heat:3  

 
1 

   
VMOL                 42.94  PK 1 (42.939) 

  
7901 Bula Bula Chadrak Belinda 05 

  

  
7327 Adriaensen Sterre         06 

  

  
7175 Bylemans Renee            05 

  

  
7900 Bula Bula Mechak Linda    05 

  

 
2 

   
ZWAT                 45.59 

  
7429 Van Pelt Marie            05 

  

  
7438 Vermeulen Jenna           06 

  

  
7230 Madou Lena                05 

  

  
7389 Van De Perre Lopke        05 

  

 
3 

   
DUFF                 46.11 

  
7183 Torfs Karlien             05 

  

  
7482 Fontyn Sofi               05 

  

  
7123 Doms Lore                 06 

  

  
7115 Laureys Zoë               05 

  

 
4 

   
AVKA                 50.80 

  
7455 Blommers Yentl            06 

  

  
7942 Teck Ashley               06 

  

  
7457 Meuris Ina                05 

  

  
7451 Zemmouri Ulfa             05 

  

     
BVAC                 DNS      

  
8048 Smet Chayenne             06 

  

  
8547 Bonsu Agartha Osei        06 

  

  
7822 Taelman Lola              05 

  

  
8429 Garcia Lania              05 

  

       Heat:4  
      

 
1 

   
LYRA A               42.94  PK 1 (42.939) 

  
7734 De Vries Sam              05 

  

  
7750 Marien Kjersti            05 

  

  
7732 Min Lena                  05 

  

  
7726 Van Eynde Mila            05 

  

 
2 

   
ACHL A               43.39  PK 3 

  
7525 Kaba Dyalanka             05 

  

  
6986 Van Ballaer Martha        06 

  

  
7769 Bremans Anne-sophie       06 

  

  
6965 Vermeiren Noor            05 

  

 
3 

   
RAM A                44.24 

  
8080 Tchimou Aniesha           05 

  

  
8255 Van der Doodt Nina        05 

  

  
7532 Mpokonia Muyadi Naura     06 

  

  
8271 Wafo Ivannah              05 

  

 
4 

   
OLSE A               44.68 
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7537 Verhagen Mori             06 

  

  
8149 Matthieu Marie            06 

  

  
7301 De Clerck Marit           06 

  

  
7325 Van der Jonckheyd Hanne   05 

  

 
5 

   
ABES A               45.16 

  
7677 De Vlegelaer Jill         06 

  

  
8139 Kegeleers Ninte           06 

  

  
8266 Willemyns Zoë             06 

  

  
8138 Dewaele Elisabeth         05 

  

 
6 

   
ATAC                 48.64 

  
7373 Roesbeke Fran             06 

  

  
7371 Vloemans Sanne            06 

  

  
8511 Vermeulen Lauren          06 

  

  
7372 Van Tiggelen Lotte        05 

  

       4 x 80 meter              Min  Men  Time :11:54 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 

   
ACHL B               45.20 

  
3952 Van Roey Tibo             06 

  

  
3944 De Ridder Thiess          06 

  

  
3948 Bruyns Warre              05 

  

  
3949 Hoefkens Ward             05 

  

 
2 

   
LYRA C               46.06 

  
5103 Peeters Stan              05 

  

  
4835 Eelen Kobe                06 

  

  
4833 Van Weert Seppe           05 

  

  
4845 Beulen Michiel            06 

  

 
3 

   
AVKA B               48.68 

  
4832 Vanheel Alexandre - 81    05 

  

  
4682 Loos Jarne                06 

  

  
5373 Lumbo Adão Sessenta       06 

  

  
4687 Verbelen Wannes           06 

  

 
4 

   
ABES B               49.73 

  
5401 Luyts Nathan              06 

  

  
4479 Buytaert Charles          05 

  

  
4543 Winters Kris              06 

  

  
5056 Eyckmans Joppe            05 

  

     
LYRA B               DIS      

  
4828 Merckx Benjamin           06 

  

  
4834 Van Weert Stef            06 

  

  
4837 De Herdt Lars             06 

  

  
4821 Vanbuel Briek             06 

  

     
OLSE B               DIS      

  
4591 De Wachter Daan           06 

  

  
4329 Bouwens Mick              05 
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4323 Rooms Stijn               05 

  

  
4505 Smets Jarno               05 

  

       Heat:2  
      

 
1 

   
AVZK                 45.75 

  
5059 Lens Cédric               06 

  

  
3963 De Voeght Jitser          06 

  

  
4301 Hutsebaut Natan           06 

  

  
4478 Henderickx Sander         05 

  

 
2 

   
BVAC                 46.03 

  
5612 Van Gulck Turcott Ruben   05 

  

  
5638 Deijnckens Max            06 

  

  
5219 Alaoui Ismail             06 

  

  
5171 

 
00 

  

 
3 

   
BRAB                 46.83 

  
4092 Van Daele Nik             06 

  

  
4758 Safi Payman               06 

  

  
4772 Domen Oscar               05 

  

  
4093 Van Raemdonck Kobe        06 

  

 
4 

   
DUFF                 46.93 

  
4523 Caekebeke Joachim         06 

  

  
4119 Vanhoeck Lennert          06 

  

  
4117 Bernaerts Timo            05 

  

  
4911 De Wever Ryan             06 

  

 
5 

   
ZWAT                 51.91 

  
4417 Tritsmans Kobe            06 

  

  
4165 De Laet Yannick           06 

  

  
4240 Palmans Jules             06 

  

  
4416 Tierens Bas               06 

  

     
ATAC                 DNF      

  
5389 Thompson-Nwachukwu David  06 

  

  
4109 Buijs Lennert             06 

  

  
4882 Tan Ruï                   05 

  

  
5164 Berckvens Viktor          05 

  

       Heat:3  
      

 
1 

   
LYRA A               43.47  PK 1 

  
4841 Haeck Bjarne              05 

  

  
4819 Min Lars                  05 

  

  
4836 Hermans Thomas            05 

  

  
4814 Van Hoecke Jarne          05 

  

 
2 

   
ACHL A               43.89  PK 2 

  
5360 Boeckx Wout               06 

  

  
4580 Pluym Daan                05 

  

  
4996 Van Hullebus Sean         06 
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3933 Engelen Arthur            05 

  

 
3 

   
AVKA A               44.59  PK 3 

  
4681 De Reys Corneel           05 

  

  
4680 Berben Rhune              05 

  

  
4490 Leboda Tibo               06 

  

  
4491 Vandekerckhove Yoran      05 

  

 
4 

   
OLSE A               45.05 

  
4324 Sels Flor                 06 

  

  
4504 Van Den Bergh Pablo       06 

  

  
4703 De Maeseneire Kobe        05 

  

  
4315 Geleyn Daan               05 

  

 
5 

   
ABES                 45.69 

  
4487 Jarvis Tibo               05 

  

  
5400 Luyts Elias               05 

  

  
5581 Depecker Lucas            05 

  

  
5552 Desmet Milan              06 

  

 
6 

   
ARAC                 52.13 

  
3995 Van Heerewaarden Rens     06 

  

  
3987 Meeus Rube                06 

  

  
4001 Verwaest Siebe            05 

  

  
3982 Ceulemans Joeri - 21      06 

  

       4 x 100 meter           AMH  V  Time :12:18 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 

   
LYRA A               72.28  PK  1 

  
2815 Ceulemans Eliese - 21     02 

  

  
1477 Knight Janne - 21         98 

  

  
1252 Vermeulen Elise - 21      04 

  

  
607 Herremans Jadzia - 21     03 

  

 
2 

   
LYRA B               92.04  PK 2 

  
1468 Loos Ena - 21             95 

  

  
1472 Follens Sanne - 21        89 

  

  
1470 Gyselaers Nele - 21       86 

  

  
1475 Nuyten Tanja - 21         91 

  

       4 x 100 meter           AMH  Men  Time :12:21 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 

   
LYRA A               55.43  PK 1 

  
5006 Casteels Bart - 21        82 

  

  
1965 Joostens Nick - 21        95 

  

  
293 Verbruggen Hannes - 21    00 

  

  
1728 Verret Joni - 21          98 

  

 
2 

   
LYRA  B              67.40  PK 2 

  
5362 Verheyden Geert - 21      68 

  

  
1724 Van Den Bulck Bert - 21   92 
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6355 Van Eynde Daan - 21       83 

  

  
1727 Verret Jens - 21          96 

  

 
3 

 
Blinden/Slechtzienden 

 
LYRA C               76.81  PK 1 

  
5017 Wynants Bart              59 

  

  
2633 Hofman Jeroen             97 

  

  
5005 Goetschalckx Johan - 12   68 

  

  
3286 De Cnodder Lizzy          54 

  

       Heat:2  
      

 
1 

 
Blinden/Slechtzienden 

 
LYRA D               79.19  PK 2 

  
2640 Van Sompele Bert          85 

  

  
3790 Eeckels Tinne             80 

  

  
2639 Cambre Kurt               88 

  

  
5016 Konings Bart              72 

  

       4 x 100 meter             Cad  V  Time :12:21 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 

   
ACHL A               50.36  PK 1 

  
339 Helsen Lotte              04 

  

  
974 Eggers Marthe             03 

  

  
411 Poriau Lotte              03 

  

  
27 Gevers Mein               03 

  

 
2 

   
VMOL                 52.59  PK 2 

  
164 Cuyvers Floor             04 

  

  
162 Claes Noa                 03 

  

  
1246 Peeters Mette             03 

  

  
958 Yamba Laila               03 

  

 
3 

   
LYRA A               53.33  PK 3 

  
628 Marien Svelte             03 

  

  
612 De Rijck Lola             04 

  

  
618 Boonen Cato               03 

  

  
1008 Bailleur Marthe           03 

  

 
4 

   
ACHL B               54.00 

  
573 Van De Perre Stien        04 

  

  
18 Van Aelten Laura          04 

  

  
25 Van Hove Loena            04 

  

  
20 Pauwels Hanne             04 

  

 
5 

   
LYRA B               56.52 

  
623 Wouters Imer              04 

  

  
824 Vandijck Fleur            03 

  

  
1312 Mertens Julie             04 

  

  
613 Vermeulen Jane            04 

  

 
6 

   
DUFF                 56.54 

  
218 Vanden Berghe Roos        04 

  

  
212 Hemeryck Lies             03 
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177 Vandeneede Ellen          04 

  

  
110 De Greef Lise             04 

  

       4 x 100 meter             Sch  V  Time :12:22 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 

   
ACHL                 50.38  PK 1 

  
2783 Eelen Karlien             02 

  

  
3091 Vanbellingen Dadjika      01 

  

  
2363 Sauviller Femke           02 

  

  
3017 Diels Esther              02 

  

 
2 

   
DUFF                 53.39  PK 2 

  
2448 Van Malderen Tine         02 

  

  
2432 Geerts Sien               01 

  

  
2519 Peeters Marlies           02 

  

  
2627 Fontyn Lisa               02 

  

 
3 

   
BVAC                 53.63  PK 3 

  
3088 Belkouch Layyinah         02 

  

  
2860 Maes Renke                02 

  

  
3089 D'Haen Amber              01 

  

  
3085 De Kock Myra              02 

  

 
4 

   
LYRA                 54.36 

  
2943 Verhoeven Liese           02 

  

  
2820 De Herdt Antje            02 

  

  
2822 Pelckmans Aline           02 

  

  
2944 Severyns Ella             01 

  

     
OLSE                 DIS      

  
3232 Ingange Kondolo Gaelle    02 

  

  
2531 Van Gelder Siege          01 

  

  
2529 De Dobbeleer Kato         01 

  

  
2904 Thijs Femke               01 

  

       4 x 100 meter             Cad  Men  Time :12:27 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 

   
OLSE                 48.41  PK 1 

  
291 De Clerck Yarno           04 

  

  
951 De Bot Phoenix            03 

  

  
835 Ancho Gal                 03 

  

  
733 Menten Leon               03 

  

 
2 

   
LYRA A               48.49  PK 2 

  
670 Van Hoof Brecht           03 

  

  
675 Van Vlasselaer Wout       03 

  

  
593 Frans Brent               03 

  

  
956 Wuyts Siemen              04 

  

 
3 

   
SPBO                 50.83  PK 3 

  
100 Borry Thomas              03 
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430 Haeck Kevin               03 

  

  
1211 Van Houcke Sverre         04 

  

  
556 De Schepper Tibo          04 

  

 
4 

   
LYRA B               50.96 

  
674 Van Vlasselaer Artuur     04 

  

  
657 Bogaerts Timo             03 

  

  
655 Arnouts Glenn             04 

  

  
661 Ceulemans Jitse           04 

  

     
ACHL                 DNF      

  
15 Claes Jonathan            03 

  

  
141 Vercaeren Lucas           04 

  

  
145 Vandeweyer Dries          03 

  

  
43 Bruyns Tijs               03 

  

       4 x 100 meter             Sch  Men  Time :12:49 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 

   
AVKA                 46.57  PK 2 

  
2398 Broothaers Milan          02 

  

  
2399 Lemmens Wander - 81       02 

  

  
2478 Massart Maxim             02 

  

  
2474 Berben Warre              02 

  

 
2 

   
RAM                  48.70 

  
2253 De Prins Michaël          02 

  

  
2431 Huyck Jonas               02 

  

  
2925 Hounsou Boris-Clarence    01 

  

  
2801 Geys Ignace               02 

  

 
3 

   
ABES                 49.28 

  
2831 Jacobs Joe                02 

  

  
2747 Horrevorst Dries          02 

  

  
3003 Veroft Conceicao de Jesus 01 

  

  
2832 Verduyn Lennert           02 

  

 
4 

   
SPBO                 52.33 

  
2899 Szapinszky Billi          02 

  

  
2698 Masure Siemen             01 

  

  
2223 Keppens Stef              02 

  

  
2457 Wauters Arne              02 

  

       Heat:2  
      

 
1 

   
ACHL                 43.79  PK 1 

  
2179 Van Peel Jarne            02 

  

  
2803 Van Gestel Matthias       01 

  

  
2174 Desmedt Jens              01 

  

  
2176 Torfs Kwinten             01 

  

 
2 

   
LYRA                 47.26  PK 3 

  
2586 Verhaegen Joseph          01 
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2571 Arnouts Nick              01 

  

  
2580 Van Dyck Jens             01 

  

  
2690 Goyvaerts Jaan            01 

  

     
OLSE                 DIS      

  
2323 Willems Thomas            02 

  

  
2734 Van Looveren Enoma        01 

  

  
2724 Cannaerts Arthur          02 

  

  
2767 Kalu Okoma Prince*        02 

  

       4 x 100 meter             Jun  Men  Time :12:57 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 

   
SPBO A               46.47  PK 1 

  
43 Van Hemelrijk Thomas      00 

  

  
78 Dehertogh Arne            99 

  

  
42 Debelder Giel             00 

  

  
425 Van Buggenhout Jarne      99 

  

 
2 

   
SPBO B               54.57  PK 2 

  
41 Schillemans Robbe         00 

  

  
227 Cleirbout Pieter          00 

  

  
363 Wuyts Jonas               99 

  

  
529 Stevens Lucas             99 

  

     
ACHL                 DIS      

  
266 Marien Sverre             00 

  

  
216 Vermeiren Jef             00 

  

  
532 Roelen Joeri              99 

  

  
517 Machielsen Stijn          99 

  

       4 x 100 meter             AC  V  Time :12:46 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 

   
RAM                  50.67  PK 1 

  
1121 Bossekota-Efole Annabelle 04 

  

  
2485 Ziarczyk Martha 01 

  

  
1249 Woestenborghs Marthe      96 

  

  
349 Tchimou Benedikt          99 

  

 
2 

   
ABES                 53.20  PK 2 

  
1863 De Prijck Karen           93 

  

  
1311 Verbruggen Rosanne        94 

  

  
1725 De Schryver Evelyne       94 

  

  
1407 Van Looveren Louise       98 

  

 
3 

   
ZWAT                 55.22  PK 3 

  
188 Kerstens Laurian          03 

  

  
1829 Kisoka Peguy              97 

  

  
1029 Oliveira Ashley           03 

  

  
414 De Meyer Caitlin          99 

  

 
4 

   
SPBO                 56.34 
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1078 Kersemans Jelke           04 

  

  
504 Juxon-smith Lisa          04 

  

  
2815 Vermeiren Cindy           73 

  

  
1074 Beelaerts Nikita          98 

  

     
LYRA                 DNF      

  
2819 Stuer Lotte               02 

  

  
1662 Tessens Helena            95 

  

  
2818 Caers Amelie              02 

  

  
624 Wouters Mirthe            03 

  

       4 x 100 meter             Mas  V  Time :12:48 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 

   
LIER                 56.65  PK 1 

  
3243 Koninckx Xenia            78 

  

  
3903 Schadick Freya            83 

  

  
3487 Breugelmans An            72 

  

  
3928 Kerckhoffs Ilse           83 

  

 
2 

   
VMOL                 62.52  PK 2 

  
2890 Vandenberk Riet           69 

  

  
2892 Bevan Sarah*              71 

  

  
2875 Meeus Inne                79 

  

  
2891 Meeus Elke                81 

  

 
3 

   
BVAC                 62.68  PK 3 

  
3365 Bongaerts Patricia        66 

  

  
3363 Dries Karin               74 

  

  
3661 Van Den Eynden Christel*  70 

  

  
3660 Bouve Fenna               78 

  

       4 x 100 meter             AC  Men  Time :13:08 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 

   
OLSE                 41.73  PK 1 

  
2441 Anouhu Abdul Rahman       98 

  

  
1350 Hofmans Victor            94 

  

  
1345 Gabriëls Alexander        98 

  

  
1348 Calluy Dylan              94 

  

 
2 

   
LYRA                 41.75  PK 2 

  
1998 Moro Baba Joris           94 

  

  
1964 Iguacel Christian         96 

  

  
1960 De Kinder Jan             97 

  

  
1723 Broothaerts Mathias       94 

  

 
3 

   
ZWAT                 45.91  PK 3 

  
2342 Vandenbergh Wouter        88 

  

  
1233 Coppens Matteo            98 

  

  
2846 Van Put Vincent           01 

  

  
518 De Meulemeester Ben       99 
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4 

   
RAM                  46.05 

  
2018 Peeters Lennert           96 

  

  
1230 Eysackers Kevin           88 

  

  
4667 Wonnink Johan             65 

  

  
2610 Ziarczyk Nathan           97 

  

       4 x 100 meter             Mas  Men  Time :13:09 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 

   
ABES                 49.00  PK 1 

  
5927 Van Reeth Wim             69 

  

  
4633 Rondas Tom                79 

  

  
4890 Thys Rob                  78 

  

  
5302 Banzadio Diakiese*        76 

  

 
2 

   
VMOL                 53.14  PK 2 

  
3990 Horemans Gerd             73 

  

  
4243 Huysmans Stefan           65 

  

  
4247 Vanuytven Maurice         65 

  

  
4251 Demeulemeester Youri      71 

  

       3 x 600 meter             Ben  V  Time :14:13 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 

   
ACHL B               7:11.01 

  
100 Wils Kaat                 10 

  

  
583 T'Syen Diede              10 

  

  
7 Van Rooy Lien             09 

  

 
2 

   
BONH                 7:19.50 

  
1271 Poppe Margaux             10 

  

  
232 Verwimp Kiara             10 

  

  
234 Pauwels Anouck            09 

  

 
3 

   
ABES B               7:22.10 

  
602 De Greef Nina             09 

  

  
642 Lemmens Ella              10 

  

  
641 Lemmens Eline             10 

  

 
4 

   
DUFF                 7:25.83 

  
202 Sterck Ayleen             09 

  

  
281 Schelkens Nysa            09 

  

  
285 Van Melkebeek Juno        10 

  

 
5 

   
SPBO                 7:34.99 

  
778 Wouters Lotte             09 

  

  
861 De Wilde Janne            10 

  

  
307 De Smet Jitse             10 

  

 
6 

   
LYRA B               7:46.34 

  
1617 Symens Louise             09 

  

  
999 Van Ostaeyen Rozanne      09 

  

  
1019 Marien Anne-Laura         10 
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7 

   
AVKA                 7:51.93 

  
672 Cools Hannah              10 

  

  
829 Verhoeven Femke           10 

  

  
822 Loos Silke                10 

  

 
8 

   
ZWAT B               8:02.76 

  
243 De Baer Janne             10 

  

  
334 Smet Julia                10 

  

  
1420 Devalck Jade              09 

  

       Heat:2  
      

 
1 

   
LYRA A               6:42.85  PK 1 

  
1017 Eelen Julia               09 

  

  
1000 De Bondt Laura            09 

  

  
1014 Buys Mare                 10 

  

 
2 

   
ACHL A               6:51.10  PK 2 

  
13 Gevers Jana               09 

  

  
10 Lembrechts Charlotte      10 

  

  
563 Mertens Helena            09 

  

 
3 

   
ABES A               7:01.87  PK 3 

  
647 Van den Buys Jitske       09 

  

  
614 Van Elsen Hannelore       09 

  

  
919 Thys Eline                10 

  

 
4 

   
VMOL                 7:06.91 

  
271 Geys Janne                09 

  

  
129 Hus Marlies               09 

  

  
445 Huysmans Fien             10 

  

 
5 

   
RAM                  7:12.55 

  
2062 Melotte Maider            09 

  

  
132 Van Opstal Febe           10 

  

  
140 Vereycken Sara            10 

  

 
6 

   
OLSE A               7:41.00 

  
1446 Agyeman Adriana           10 

  

  
409 Schippers Lauranne        10 

  

  
515 Chaouki Sabrine           10 

  

 
7 

   
ZWAT A               7:48.83 

  
975 Maes Senna                10 

  

  
2273 Spinoy Eva 09 

  

  
974 Maes Silke                09 

  

 
8 

   
BVAC                 7:55.08 

  
1867 Idrisa Munahya            09 

  

  
1610 Van Der Taelen Eleni      09 

  

  
1835 Rosebel Juraily           09 

  

       3 x 600 meter             Ben  Men  Time :14:44 
   Heat:1  
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1 

   
ACHL A               6:18.01  PK 1 

  
6861 Lathouwers Thor           09 

  

  
7592 Peeters Jonas             09 

  

  
6860 Lathouwers Sepp           09 

  

 
2 

   
DUFF A               6:21.44  PK 2 

  
7114 Vandeghinste Hendrik      09 

  

  
8089 Hertoghs Senne            10 

  

  
6832 Wuyts Lukas               09 

  

 
3 

   
RAM A                6:34.73 

  
8811 Beckers Wolf              10 

  

  
6974 Lauwers Andes             09 

  

  
9310 Coolen Ward               09 

  

 
4 

   
LYRA                 7:00.64 

  
8008 De Wit Thomas             09 

  

  
7995 Cools Wolf                09 

  

  
7997 Monsieurs Wout            10 

  

 
5 

   
ATAC                 7:10.38 

  
8230 Van De Water Tuur         09 

  

  
8727 Vandewalle Mats           10 

  

  
7565 Van Bael Dries            10 

  

 
6 

   
BRAB                 7:15.08 

  
7919 Domen Casper              09 

  

  
8750 Cornelissens Bernd        10 

  

  
8987 Vanderhaeghen Elémiah     10 

  

 
7 

   
ZWAT                 7:55.99 

  
8534 Dhollander Laurens        10 

  

  
8815 De Meulenaere Thomas      09 

  

  
9133 Heyrman Tuur 09 

  

     
VMOL                 DIS      

  
9154 Hendrickx Senne           09 

  

  
7101 Binnemans Lukas           10 

  

  
7862 Linten Senne              10 

  

       Heat:2  
      

 
1 

   
BVAC                 6:33.52  PK 3 

  
9131 Derfoufi Salaheddine      10 

  

  
9130 Derfoufi Noureddine       10 

  

  
8618 Alaoui Zakaria            09 

  

 
2 

   
AVKA                 6:39.16 

  
7578 Janssens Milan            09 

  

  
9393 Teah Elisha               09 

  

  
8237 Amghar Youssef            09 

  

 
3 

   
BONH                 6:45.70 

  
7738 Janssens Stef             09 

  

  
7739 Vanderborght Wout         10 
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7045 Hellemans Tibe            09 

  

 
4 

   
ACHL B               6:47.73 

  
8028 Van Bouwel Lars           10 

  

  
9162 Claes Stig                10 

  

  
7586 Pluym Gijs                09 

  

 
5 

   
RAM B                6:51.53 

  
6902 De Maeyer Jonah           09 

  

  
6970 De Maeyer Joppe           09 

  

  
9433 El Mousaoui Zayd          10 

  

 
6 

   
DUFF B               6:52.38 

  
7036 Vanhauwere Lander         09 

  

  
8134 Verheyen Sam              10 

  

  
7032 Diddens Lander            09 

  

 
7 

   
ACHL C               7:13.27 

  
6846 Laeremans Simon           09 

  

  
8265 Emsens Seth               10 

  

  
7451 Van Hove Robin            10 

  

 
8 

   
OLSE A               7:17.11 

  
7283 Deckers Stan              09 

  

  
7257 Vrancken Demian           10 

  

  
7281 Schats Vic                10 

  

 
9 

   
DUFF C               7:27.80 

  
7173 Feremans Wannes           09 

  

  
7176 Perdaen Julien            10 

  

  
8096 De Gussem Benjamin        09 

  

       3 x 600 meter             Pup  V  Time :14:42 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 

   
DUFF B               6:14.19 

  
3670 Van Melkebeek Mira        07 

  

  
3800 Peeters Solien            07 

  

  
3590 Hennebel Floor            07 

  

 
2 

   
ARAC                 6:26.65 

  
3470 Adriaensen Liene          07 

  

  
3485 Verwaest Yente            07 

  

  
3477 Van Heerewaarden Lotte    07 

  

 
3 

   
ACHL B               6:33.81 

  
3424 Martens Janne             08 

  

  
3417 Van Baelen Malien         08 

  

  
3401 Van Aelten Hannah         07 

  

 
4 

   
AVKA                 6:39.35 

  
4451 Vanheel Louise            08 

  

  
4053 Lemmens Rowen - 81        07 

  

  
4052 Leboda Nina               08 

  

 
5 

   
LIER                 6:40.28 



Uitslag PK Aflossingen Antwerpen 
Gesponsord door Hetobo BVBA 
Gesteund door stad Lier & PCA 

Georganiseerd door AC Lyra vzw 
02 september 2018 te Lier 

Pagina 24 

 

 

 

 

  
4371 Van Looy Irina            07 

  

  
5178 Craenen Fien              07 

  

  
4912 Edders Leila              08 

  

 
6 

   
ACHL C               6:41.96 

  
3419 Emsens Mynthe             07 

  

  
4011 Peeters Kaat              07 

  

  
3403 Willepenninckx Amber      07 

  

 
7 

   
BVAC B               7:01.35 

  
5337 El Barbar Mariam          07 

  

  
5306 Idrisa Moza               07 

  

  
5396 Kudimana Lakisha          08 

  

 
8 

   
RAM B                7:07.60 

  
3500 Biermans Zita             07 

  

  
3498 Van Opstal Wietse         08 

  

  
3699 Quaethoven Louise         08 

  

 
9 

   
SPBO 2               7:22.56 

  
4919 Verelst Stien             07 

  

  
3548 Lenaerts Hanne            07 

  

  
4272 De Wilde Line             08 

  

 
10 

   
DUFF C               7:48.00 

  
4902 Scharpé Willemien         07 

  

  
3592 Hennebel Janne            08 

  

  
4337 Scharpé Rosalie           08 

  

     
LYRA                 DIS      

  
4444 Hermans Fleur             07 

  

  
4434 Van Ostaeyen Mia          07 

  

  
5511 Ghazaoui Ouiame           07 

  

       Heat:2  
      

 
1 

   
DUFF A               5:52.85  PK 1 

  
3591 Bernaerts Lotte           07 

  

  
3593 Cluydts Lien              07 

  

  
4344 De Gussem Jutta           07 

  

 
2 

   
BVAC A               5:53.76  PK 2 

  
5256 Prijck Caroline           07 

  

  
5286 Rosebel Jefiney           07 

  

  
5351 Okaka Osahajiajie         07 

  

 
3 

   
ACHL A               6:05.72  PK 3 

  
3482 Hannes Fien               08 

  

  
3416 Lembrechts Julie          08 

  

  
5418 Van Zundert Roos          08 

  

 
4 

   
VMOL                 6:11.86 

  
3658 Verhoeven Stien           07 

  

  
3657 Vanendert Emma            07 

  

  
3655 Smet Maxine               07 
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5 

   
AVZK                 6:28.12 

  
3448 Huybrechts Anna           07 

  

  
3796 Hutsebaut Hasse           08 

  

  
3449 Puttenaers Lore           07 

  

 
6 

   
SPBO 1               6:30.56 

  
3546 Czajkowski Loes           08 

  

  
3545 Cuyt Lize                 07 

  

  
3551 Vande Voorde Jade         08 

  

 
7 

   
RAM A                6:35.70 

  
4083 Van den Eede Janne        08 

  

  
4246 Luypaert Lilou            08 

  

  
3499 Verhelst Lise             08 

  

 
8 

   
ABES                 6:40.01 

  
4983 Wuyts Louise              07 

  

  
4057 Mees Yara                 07 

  

  
4104 Winters Helena            08 

  

 
9 

   
ZWAT                 6:53.89 

  
3701 Heyrman Daphne            08 

  

  
3588 Anné Elena                08 

  

  
3603 Coppens Mila              08 

  

 
10 

   
OLSE A               6:55.79 

  
3808 Van Soom Lena             07 

  

  
3816 Maurissen Lexia           08 

  

  
3825 Prinzie Anna              07 

  

 
11 

   
OLSE B               7:05.05 

  
4898 Grauls Luka               07 

  

  
3809 Pauwels Emma              08 

  

  
4070 Van Den Bergh Aurélie     08 

  

       3 x 600 meter             Pup  Men  Time :15:19 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 

   
BVAC                 6:07.21 

  
2078 Itotoh Treasure           07 

  

  
1869 De Kock Mervyn            07 

  

  
1275 Baerts Wannes             08 

  

 
2 

   
ACHL A               6:09.85 

  
57 Janssens Neals            08 

  

  
50 Bos Siebe                 08 

  

  
52 De Vos Ward               08 

  

 
3 

   
OLSE A               6:12.93 

  
492 Deckers Lars              07 

  

  
1209 Verhagen Marvis           08 

  

  
491 Schats Toon               08 

  

 
4 

   
RAM                  6:26.09 

  
155 Verschaeren Bas           08 
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158 Vercammen Jenne           08 

  

  
2399 El Mousaoui Yassin        08 

  

 
5 

   
AVKA B               6:28.84 

  
937 Thonon Simon              08 

  

  
700 Van Bael Arne             08 

  

  
772 Callaert Jasper           07 

  

 
6 

   
ZWAT                 6:45.40 

  
2355 Van Bogaert Tobi          07 

  

  
681 Plasmans Warre            08 

  

  
606 Tierens Arne              08 

  

 
7 

   
LYRA C               6:45.92 

  
1490 Subotin Zlatko            07 

  

  
1091 Vandendungen Loic         07 

  

  
1097 Michiels Victor           08 

  

 
8 

   
ATAC                 6:55.07 

  
1774 Swaans Toon               08 

  

  
1539 Bertels Kerel             08 

  

  
760 Van Bael Jim              08 

  

     
LYRA B               DNS      

  
1126 Berghmans Lander          08 

  

  
1481 Koninkx Thor              08 

  

  
1129 Laeremans Wouter          08 

  

       Heat:2  
      

 
1 

   
HULS                 5:32.34  PK 1 

  
993 De Smet Quinten           07 

  

  
563 Stappaerts Jari           08 

  

  
1285 S' Jongers Rune           07 

  

 
2 

   
DUFF A               5:44.41  PK 2 

  
232 Van Houtven Louis         07 

  

  
225 De Belder Matthias        08 

  

  
325 Vandeghinste Viktor       07 

  

 
3 

   
VMOL                 6:01.78  PK 3 

  
314 Thijs Brecht              07 

  

  
311 Hendrickx Warre           07 

  

  
313 Vanendert Matteo          07 

  

 
4 

   
LYRA A               6:02.56 

  
1127 Vervoort Mats             07 

  

  
1449 Goris Vic                 07 

  

  
1120 Vanvinckenroye Constantij 08 

  

 
5 

   
AVKA A               6:06.86 

  
778 Plessers Tijl             08 

  

  
1194 De Beuckelaer Kobe        07 

  

  
934 Loos Senne                08 

  

 
6 

   
ABES                 6:21.29 
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1873 Allami Zakaria            07 

  

  
692 De Greef Mats             07 

  

  
1697 Janssens Alex             07 

  

 
7 

   
DUFF B               6:28.06 

  
231 Boey Simen                07 

  

  
326 Vandeneede Nick           07 

  

  
407 Perdaen Arnaud            08 

  

 
8 

   
BRAB                 6:29.38 

  
216 Janssens Jonas            07 

  

  
1800 Deffontaine Quinten       07 

  

  
1407 Van De Poel Joe           08 

  

 
9 

   
AVZK                 6:29.44 

  
413 Sleeckx Godwin            07 

  

  
403 Helsen Mathias            07 

  

  
412 Sleeckx Daniël            08 

  

 
10 

   
SPBO                 7:10.82 

  
346 De Smet Wiebe             07 

  

  
1928 De Keersmaecker Dries     08 

  

  
578 Peersman Siebert          08 

  

       3 x 600 meter             Min  V  Time :15:24 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 

   
ACHL C               5:50.88 

  
6986 Van Ballaer Martha        06 

  

  
6972 Geudens Nore              06 

  

  
6978 Vanbroeckhoven Isabeau    05 

  

 
2 

   
ACHL B               5:56.14 

  
7528 Picard Kaat               05 

  

  
6975 Horemans Diete            06 

  

  
6969 Paulussen Fien            06 

  

 
3 

   
LYRA C               5:57.90 

  
7743 Boonen Louise             05 

  

  
7732 Min Lena                  05 

  

  
7734 De Vries Sam              05 

  

 
4 

   
ACHL D               6:05.60 

  
6964 Van Rooy Tahnée           06 

  

  
6966 Walschaers Marieke        06 

  

  
6979 Weyers Janne              06 

  

 
5 

   
ATAC                 6:10.42 

  
7373 Roesbeke Fran             06 

  

  
7371 Vloemans Sanne            06 

  

  
8511 Vermeulen Lauren          06 

  

 
6 

   
VMOL B               6:15.95 

  
7327 Adriaensen Sterre         06 

  

  
7172 Ceunen Fran               05 
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7040 Hus Evelien               05 

  

 
7 

   
LYRA B               6:17.93 

  
7738 Stroobants Fien           05 

  

  
8036 Vindevoghel Phebe         05 

  

  
8087 Vermeiren Linde           05 

  

 
8 

   
OLSE B               6:20.73 

  
7301 De Clerck Marit           06 

  

  
8149 Matthieu Marie            06 

  

  
7537 Verhagen Mori             06 

  

 
9 

   
AVKA                 6:36.99 

  
7613 De Decker Jitske          06 

  

  
7942 Teck Ashley               06 

  

  
7451 Zemmouri Ulfa             05 

  

 
10 

   
OLSE C               6:55.98 

  
7306 Diouf Ly Aida             06 

  

  
7304 Prinzie Hannelore         05 

  

  
7302 El Ayadi Nisrine          05 

  

       Heat:2  
      

 
1 

   
VMOL A               5:18.54  PK 1 

  
7901 Bula Bula Chadrak Belinda 05 

  

  
7175 Bylemans Renee            05 

  

  
7900 Bula Bula Mechak Linda    05 

  

 
2 

   
LYRA A               5:27.52  PK 2 

  
7727 Van Eynde Leni            05 

  

  
7749 Leloup Olivia             05 

  

  
7726 Van Eynde Mila            05 

  

 
3 

   
ACHL A               5:32.01  PK 3 

  
6965 Vermeiren Noor            05 

  

  
6987 Paquay Femke              06 

  

  
7769 Bremans Anne-sophie       06 

  

 
4 

   
DUFF                 5:39.85 

  
7123 Doms Lore                 06 

  

  
7182 Schelkens Gynthe          05 

  

  
7115 Laureys Zoë               05 

  

 
5 

   
ZWAT                 5:43.78 

  
7389 Van De Perre Lopke        05 

  

  
7438 Vermeulen Jenna           06 

  

  
7429 Van Pelt Marie            05 

  

 
6 

   
ABES A               5:59.63 

  
8266 Willemyns Zoë             06 

  

  
7677 De Vlegelaer Jill         06 

  

  
8139 Kegeleers Ninte           06 

  

 
7 

   
OLSE A               6:01.93 

  
7325 Van der Jonckheyd Hanne   05 
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7635 El Aboussi Aya            06 

  

  
7298 Dubrul Renée              05 

  

 
8 

   
LIER                 6:34.47 

  
7694 Bervoets Feline           05 

  

  
8290 Craenen Liselot           05 

  

  
7697 Hellemans Audrey          06 

  

 
9 

   
SPBO                 6:55.15 

  
7082 De Groote Fenne           06 

  

  
7770 D'Hont Lore               06 

  

  
7086 Seynaeve Janne            05 

  

 
10 

   
BVAC                 7:13.28 

  
7822 Taelman Lola              05 

  

  
8547 Bonsu Agartha Osei        06 

  

  
8048 Smet Chayenne             06 

  

       3 x 600 meter             Min  Men  Time :15:38 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 

   
SPBO                 5:15.95  PK 1 

  
4926 De Decker Per             06 

  

  
4068 Diddens Jorne             05 

  

  
4076 Slegers Lander            05 

  

 
2 

   
ACHL B               5:40.32 

  
3949 Hoefkens Ward             05 

  

  
3952 Van Roey Tibo             06 

  

  
4996 Van Hullebus Sean         06 

  

 
3 

   
DUFF                 5:40.33 

  
4911 De Wever Ryan             06 

  

  
4117 Bernaerts Timo            05 

  

  
4119 Vanhoeck Lennert          06 

  

 
4 

   
LYRA B               5:56.59 

  
4845 Beulen Michiel            06 

  

  
4819 Min Lars                  05 

  

  
4835 Eelen Kobe                06 

  

 
5 

   
OLSE B               5:57.43 

  
4324 Sels Flor                 06 

  

  
4504 Van Den Bergh Pablo       06 

  

  
4315 Geleyn Daan               05 

  

 
6 

   
ACHL C               6:11.35 

  
3944 De Ridder Thiess          06 

  

  
5362 Janssens Matteo           06 

  

  
5360 Boeckx Wout               06 

  

 
7 

   
AVZK                 6:17.69 

  
3963 De Voeght Jitser          06 

  

  
3966 Heremans Mil              06 

  

  
4478 Henderickx Sander         05 
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8 

   
ARAC                 6:25.30 

  
3995 Van Heerewaarden Rens     06 

  

  
4001 Verwaest Siebe            05 

  

  
3987 Meeus Rube                06 

  

 
9 

   
ABES B               6:29.44 

  
4487 Jarvis Tibo               05 

  

  
5581 Depecker Lucas            05 

  

  
5552 Desmet Milan              06 

  

 
10 

   
LYRA C               6:31.93 

  
4821 Vanbuel Briek             06 

  

  
4841 Haeck Bjarne              05 

  

  
5103 Peeters Stan              05 

  

       Heat:2  
      

 
1 

   
ACHL A               5:22.34  PK 2 

  
4580 Pluym Daan                05 

  

  
3948 Bruyns Warre              05 

  

  
3933 Engelen Arthur            05 

  

 
2 

   
AVKA A               5:27.75  PK 3 

  
4680 Berben Rhune              05 

  

  
4682 Loos Jarne                06 

  

  
4490 Leboda Tibo               06 

  

 
3 

   
OLSE A               5:35.02 

  
4703 De Maeseneire Kobe        05 

  

  
4323 Rooms Stijn               05 

  

  
4318 De Caluwé Robin           05 

  

 
4 

   
LYRA A               5:41.43 

  
4814 Van Hoecke Jarne          05 

  

  
4836 Hermans Thomas            05 

  

  
4837 De Herdt Lars             06 

  

 
5 

   
ATAC                 5:45.13 

  
5164 Berckvens Viktor          05 

  

  
4983 Goos Klaas                06 

  

  
4882 Tan Ruï                   05 

  

 
6 

   
VMOL                 5:49.23 

  
4187 Bevan George              06 

  

  
4910 Geboers Miel              05 

  

  
4183 Huysmans Vic              06 

  

 
7 

   
BVAC                 5:51.72 

  
5219 Alaoui Ismail             06 

  

  
5612 Van Gulck Turcott Ruben   05 

  

  
5171 Bala Tino 05 

  

 
8 

   
BONH                 6:01.27 

  
4137 Nieman Wannes             06 

  

  
4136 Dewil Arne                06 
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4786 Vinken Cedric             06 

  

 
9 

   
ABES A               6:02.89 

  
4479 Buytaert Charles          05 

  

  
5056 Eyckmans Joppe            05 

  

  
9631 Partoens Casper           05 

  

 
10 

   
AVKA B               6:06.02 

  
4832 Vanheel Alexandre - 81    05 

  

  
4681 De Reys Corneel           05 

  

  
4491 Vandekerckhove Yoran      05 

  

 
11 

   
ZWAT                 6:36.36 

  
4417 Tritsmans Kobe            06 

  

  
4416 Tierens Bas               06 

  

  
4240 Palmans Jules             06 

  

       4 x 200 meter             AC  V  Time :15:59 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 

   
ACHL                 1:46.08  PK 2 

  
411 Poriau Lotte              03 

  

  
27 Gevers Mein               03 

  

  
1323 Van Hoeck Ine             96 

  

  
3091 Vanbellingen Dadjika      01 

  

 
2 

   
VMOL                 1:52.27 

  
164 Cuyvers Floor             04 

  

  
1246 Peeters Mette             03 

  

  
958 Yamba Laila               03 

  

  
162 Claes Noa                 03 

  

 
3 

   
LYRA                 1:56.70 

  
2943 Verhoeven Liese           02 

  

  
2820 De Herdt Antje            02 

  

  
2822 Pelckmans Aline           02 

  

  
3332 Appiah Vanessa            01 

  

 
4 

   
SPBO                 1:59.97 

  
504 Juxon-smith Lisa          04 

  

  
1078 Kersemans Jelke           04 

  

  
1074 Beelaerts Nikita          98 

  

  
2815 Vermeiren Cindy           73 

  

       Heat:2  
      

 
1 

   
ZWAT                 1:45.28  PK 1 

  
2590 Vanden Bosch Amber        01 

  

  
1029 Oliveira Ashley           03 

  

  
1829 Kisoka Peguy              97 

  

  
1143 De Paradé Sarissa         91 

  

 
2 

   
DUFF                 1:46.11  PK 3 

  
2519 Peeters Marlies           02 
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1111 Van de Velde Sofie        98 

  

  
3 Rombouts Eline            99 

  

  
1411 Hugaerts Ine              95 

  

 
3 

   
ABES                 1:52.13 

  
1311 Verbruggen Rosanne        94 

  

  
1407 Van Looveren Louise       98 

  

  
1725 De Schryver Evelyne       94 

  

  
2635 Daems Silke               02 

  

 
4 

   
BVAC                 2:03.94 

  
3088 Belkouch Layyinah         02 

  

  
2860 Maes Renke                02 

  

  
3089 D'Haen Amber              01 

  

  
3363 Dries Karin               74 

  

       4 x 200 meter             AC  Men  Time :16:14 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 

   
ZWAT                 1:35.87 

  
2342 Vandenbergh Wouter        88 

  

  
1233 Coppens Matteo            98 

  

  
2846 Van Put Vincent           01 

  

  
518 De Meulemeester Ben       99 

  

 
2 

   
SPBO B               1:38.00 

  
425 Van Buggenhout Jarne      99 

  

  
42 Debelder Giel             00 

  

  
78 Dehertogh Arne            99 

  

  
43 Van Hemelrijk Thomas      00 

  

 
3 

   
RAM                  1:38.05 

  
2925 Hounsou Boris-Clarence    01 

  

  
2018 Peeters Lennert           96 

  

  
1230 Eysackers Kevin           88 

  

  
2431 Huyck Jonas               02 

  

 
4 

   
SPBO C               1:39.03 

  
2698 Masure Siemen             01 

  

  
2457 Wauters Arne              02 

  

  
2223 Keppens Stef              02 

  

  
2899 Szapinszky Billi          02 

  

 
5 

   
LYRA B               1:41.10 

  
670 Van Hoof Brecht           03 

  

  
657 Bogaerts Timo             03 

  

  
593 Frans Brent               03 

  

  
956 Wuyts Siemen              04 

  

       Heat:2  
      

 
1 

   
OLSE                 1:26.71  PK 1 

  
1348 Calluy Dylan              94 
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2441 Anouhu Abdul Rahman       98 

  

  
1345 Gabriëls Alexander        98 

  

  
1350 Hofmans Victor            94 

  

 
2 

   
LYRA  A              1:30.31  PK 2 

  
1999 Willem Ben                94 

  

  
1964 Iguacel Christian         96 

  

  
1732 Segers Senne              95 

  

  
1960 De Kinder Jan             97 

  

 
3 

   
ACHL                 1:31.76  PK 3 

  
2174 Desmedt Jens              01 

  

  
2176 Torfs Kwinten             01 

  

  
2164 Brydenbach Hans           87 

  

  
1943 De Pauw Brent             93 

  

 
4 

   
ABES                 1:41.14 

  
2831 Jacobs Joe                02 

  

  
3003 Veroft Conceicao de Jesus 01 

  

  
2747 Horrevorst Dries          02 

  

  
2832 Verduyn Lennert           02 

  

 
5 

   
SPBO A               1:45.31 

  
41 Schillemans Robbe         00 

  

  
430 Haeck Kevin               03 

  

  
1480 Van Reeth Bart            83 

  

  
1197 Segers Toon - 21          95 

  

       4 x 200 meter             Mas  Men  Time :16:15 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 

   
BONH                 1:53.53  PK 1 

  
4167 Hellemans Bart            78 

  

  
4951 Delen Geert               74 

  

  
5424 Sels Joris                81 

  

  
4952 Van De Sande Luc          70 

  

 
2 

   
VMOL                 1:58.39  PK 2 

  
4243 Huysmans Stefan           65 

  

  
3990 Horemans Gerd             73 

  

  
4251 Demeulemeester Youri      71 

  

  
4242 Van de Reijd Jozef        55 

  

       4 x 400 meter           AMH  V  Time :16:29 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 

   
LYRA                 7:02.28  PK 1 

  
2815 Ceulemans Eliese - 21     02 

  

  
1477 Knight Janne - 21         98 

  

  
1469 Chauvaux Joke - 21        94 

  

  
607 Herremans Jadzia - 21     03 
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4 x 400 meter           AMH  Men  Time :16:44 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 

   
LYRA A               4:44.54  PK 1 

  
5006 Casteels Bart - 21        82 

  

  
1965 Joostens Nick - 21        95 

  

  
1728 Verret Joni - 21          98 

  

  
1727 Verret Jens - 21          96 

  

 
2 

   
LYRA B               5:29.24  PK 2 

  
5362 Verheyden Geert - 21      68 

  

  
293 Verbruggen Hannes - 21    00 

  

  
1724 Van Den Bulck Bert - 21   92 

  

  
2581 De Keersmaecker Jeroen -  02 

  

       4 x 800 meter             Cad  V  Time :17:02 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 

   
DUFF                 9:35.00  PK 1 

  
123 De Dobbelaere Elke        04 

  

  
128 Vanhoeck Emma             04 

  

  
1306 Geets Margaux             03 

  

  
176 Vandeghinste Emma         03 

  

 
2 

   
VMOL                 10:00.77  PK 2 

  
417 Geys Lotte                03 

  

  
163 Huysmans Rien             03 

  

  
288 Marien Manon              03 

  

  
170 Roeymans Kato             03 

  

 
3 

   
ACHL A               10:13.44  PK 3 

  
23 De Kort Jaane             03 

  

  
24 Weyers Lore               04 

  

  
15 Helsen Louise             03 

  

  
11 Pierré Elin               03 

  

 
4 

   
LYRA                 10:16.50 

  
622 Leloup Eloïse             03 

  

  
632 Gielen Yent'l             03 

  

  
629 Vervoort Charlotte        04 

  

  
627 Henderickx Yali           04 

  

 
5 

   
SPBO                 10:29.85 

  
597 Biesemans Fien            03 

  

  
140 De Landtsheer Britt       03 

  

  
105 Cuyt Joke                 04 

  

  
104 Borry Ine                 04 

  

 
6 

   
ACHL B               11:00.52 

  
13 Pierré Floor              04 

  

  
12 Wils Jana                 03 

  

  
16 Geudens Yane              04 

  

  
22 Biermans Stien            04 
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       4 x 800 meter             Sch  V  Time :17:04 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 

   
ABES                 10:41.72  PK 1 

  
2610 Vanhove Kaat              01 

  

  
2635 Daems Silke               02 

  

  
2917 Horrevorst Roos           01 

  

  
2919 Bicker Janne              02 

  

       4 x 800 meter             Cad  Men  Time :17:09 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 

   
ACHL                 9:23.63  PK 1 

  
145 Vandeweyer Dries          03 

  

  
20 Philips Arno              04 

  

  
62 Livens Ruud               04 

  

  
43 Bruyns Tijs               03 

  

 
2 

   
DUFF                 9:28.00  PK 2 

  
150 Leijssenaar Jeroen        04 

  

  
137 Van den Bulck Yeabsera    04 

  

  
194 Speelman Wannes           03 

  

  
138 Andries Thomas            03 

  

 
3 

   
LYRA                 9:48.48  PK 3 

  
823 Van De Velde Kobe         04 

  

  
667 Stuer Tibo                04 

  

  
663 Stroobants Tuur           03 

  

  
665 Van Loven Stan            03 

  

 
4 

   
GEEL                 DIS 

  
4877 Huysmans Jenne            06 

  

  
662 Leysens Tibe              03 

  

  
600 Vangeel Robbe             04 

  

  
598 Malumgré Tibo             03 

  

       4 x 800 meter             Sch  Men  Time :17:10 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 

   
LYRA                 8:45.86  PK 1 

  
2688 Govaerts Lander           01 

  

  
2687 Chantrain Joppe           02 

  

  
2587 Gielen Jasper             01 

  

  
2686 Vanleke Tibo              01 

  

 
2 

   
OLSE                 9:20.48  PK 2 

  
2323 Willems Thomas            02 

  

  
2324 Saint Ghislain Ibo        01 

  

  
2724 Cannaerts Arthur          02 

  

  
2326 Deckers Lowie             02 
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4 x 800 meter             AC  V  Time :17:18 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 

   
OLSE                 9:57.34  PK 1 

  
1737 Brys Sofie                91 

  

  
2523 Gobert Ariadne            01 

  

  
2526 Deckers Lissa             01 

  

  
1597 Baillievier Rani          98 

  

 
2 

   
ARAC                 10:05.32  PK 2 

  
1035 Jules Segers Liene        93 

  

  
2375 Govaerts Leonie           02 

  

  
21 Nys Kathy                 00 

  

  
2381 Meeus Marthe              02 

  

       4 x 800 meter             Mas  V  Time :17:19 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 

   
VMOL                 11:49.62  PK 1 

  
2892 Bevan Sarah*              71 

  

  
2890 Vandenberk Riet           69 

  

  
2875 Meeus Inne                79 

  

  
2891 Meeus Elke                81 

  

 
2 

   
ACHL                 12:01.07  PK 2 

  
2736 Sels Elke                 75 

  

  
2726 Drouard Wendy             76 

  

  
2725 Drouard Sandy             74 

  

  
3541 Meeus Nele                77 

  

       4 x 800 meter             AC  Men  Time :17:42 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 

   
ARAC                 7:52.69  PK 1 

  
1135 Van Herck Yoni            93 

  

  
1133 Van Herck Yirco           94 

  

  
1138 Van Schoubroeck Jonas     92 

  

  
2187 Van Looy Ruben            01 

  

 
2 

   
BONH                 8:33.40  PK 2 

  
260 Keuleers Joren            00 

  

  
1579 Van Belle Glenn           93 

  

  
2251 Domen Remco               02 

  

  
2359 Heremans Tom              93 

  

 
3 

   
BRAB                 8:35.88  PK 3 

  
2466 Challouki Jawad           96 

  

  
1886 Cools Tim                 91 

  

  
2740 Willaert Tenzin           02 

  

  
1800 El Hammaz Abdelilah*      93 

  

 
4 

   
VMOL                 9:10.49 

  
182 Ceunen Zjef               04 
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1265 Deckx Dries               98 

  

  
704 Geboers Warre             04 

  

  
1249 Hus Wouter                94 

  

 
5 

   
DUFF                 9:27.18 

  
1223 Biesemans Toon            91 

  

  
4258 Torfs Jürgen              78 

  

  
1270 Van Es Stein              83 

  

  
1266 Muys Robin - 21           94 

  

       4 x 800 meter             Mas  Men  Time :17:43 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 

   
AVZK A               9:26.65  PK 1 

  
3875 Van Lent Jurgen           68 

  

  
3876 Van Aelst Dirk            64 

  

  
3881 Hoefkens Chris            66 

  

  
3870 Huybrechts Jurgen         78 

  

 
2 

   
VMOL            9:39.88  PK 2 

  
4420 Cools Stefaan             67 

  

  
4241 Teunkens Karel            62 

  

  
4246 Binnemans Koen            76 

  

  
4252 Rusch Sven                80 

  

 
3 

   
AVZK B               10:21.11  PK 3 

  
3873 Derdin Jos                71 

  

  
3880 Heylen Bart               66 

  

  
3878 Vervloet Guido            63 

  

  
5214 Naets Ivo                 62 

  

       4 x 400 meter             AC  V  Time :17:41 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 

   
RAM                  4:08.51  PK 1 

  
349 Tchimou Benedikt          99 

  

  
1249 Woestenborghs Marthe      96 

  

  
2485 Ziarczyk Martha           01 

  

  
2394 Buelens Seliha            02 

  

 
2 

   
BONH                 4:15.35  PK 2 

  
1118 Hendrickx Nele            94 

  

  
1134 Billen Charlotte          94 

  

  
479 Van Nuffelen Hannelore    04 

  

  
2452 Verheyen Sofie            02 

  

 
3 

   
ARAC                 4:15.82  PK 3 

  
21 Nys Kathy                 00 

  

  
2375 Govaerts Leonie           02 

  

  
1035 Jules Segers Liene        93 

  

  
2381 Meeus Marthe              02 

  

 
4 

   
BRABO                4:45.03 
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1707 Rawoe Greet               89 

  

  
1098 Merckx Kim                96 

  

  
2758 Domen Lies                02 

  

  
365 Janssens Ellen            00 

  

       4 x 400 meter             AC  Men  Time :17:54 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 

   
LIER                 3:28.46  PK 1 

  
245 Heylen Robbert            00 

  

  
351 Verreth Jonas             00 

  

  
1651 Heylen Maarten            98 

  

  
2199 Ons Vincent               98 

  

 
2 

   
VMOL                 3:30.48  PK 2 

  
2202 Horemans Seppe            02 

  

  
2262 Mondelaers Thibo          02 

  

  
1262 Latinne Reynaldo          92 

  

  
30 Vanherck Jorne            00 

  

 
3 

   
LYRA                 3:36.40  PK 3 

  
2583 De Smedt Tuur             01 

  

  
2588 Druyts Tuur               02 

  

  
2580 Van Dyck Jens             01 

  

  
2726 Vermeiren Jarne           02 

  

 
4 

   
AVKA                 3:40.45 

  
526 Berben Jomme              03 

  

  
2399 Lemmens Wander - 81       02 

  

  
2398 Broothaers Milan          02 

  

  
2474 Berben Warre              02 

  

       4 x 400 meter             Mas  Men  Time :18:03 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 

   
ABES                 3:55.22  PK 1 

  
5302 Banzadio Diakiese*        76 

  

  
4633 Rondas Tom                79 

  

  
5305 Eyckmans Gert             69 

  

  
4890 Thys Rob                  78 

  

 
2 

   
ACHL                 4:06.17  PK 2 

  
5810 Van Caeyzeele Bart        72 

  

  
5343 Goossens Andy             81 

  

  
5223 Jacobs Stijn              77 

  

  
3923 Wils Johan                74 

  

 
3 

   
BRAB                 4:12.77  PK 3 

  
4896 Domen Tom                 72 

  

  
4895 Van Looy Patrick          65 

  

  
5888 Verstynen Peter           68 

  

  
5257 Tichko Serge              67 
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4 

   
AVZK                 4:42.43 

  
3875 Van Lent Jurgen           68 

  

  
3881 Hoefkens Chris            66 

  

  
3873 Derdin Jos                71 

  

  
3882 Van Den Acker Paul        61 

  

     
BONH                 DNF      

  
4167 Hellemans Bart            78 

  

  
4951 Delen Geert               74 

  

  
4952 Van De Sande Luc          70 

  

  
5424 Sels Joris                81 

  

       4 x 1500 meter            AC  Men  Time :18:46 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 

   
DUFF                 16:44.60  PK 1 

  
1224 Blommaerts Toon           95 

  

  
1212 De Nys Maarten            89 

  

  
1225 Leys Glen                 98 

  

  
52 Van de Velde Tim          00 

  

 
2 

   
VMOL                 17:43.68  PK 2 

  
1360 Wuyts Jasper              91 

  

  
2263 Deckx Jef                 01 

  

  
1249 Hus Wouter                94 

  

  
30 Vanherck Jorne            00 

  

 
3 

   
SPBO                 19:06.59  PK 3 

  
227 Cleirbout Pieter          00 

  

  
363 Wuyts Jonas               99 

  

  
4993 De Wit Bert               76 

  

  
4060 Spiessens Koen            71 

  

 
4 

   
OLSE A               20:40.48 

  
1353 Janssens Thijs            98 

  

  
4373 Rooms Dieter              76 

  

  
1522 Ulrichts Bart             90 

  

  
4381 Engels Wilfried           69 

  

       4 x 1500 meter            Mas  Men  Time :18:43 
   Heat:1  

      

 
1 

   
ACHL                 18:51.65  PK 1 

  
5774 Nijs Pieter               82 

  

  
3944 Rens Stefan               68 

  

  
5223 Jacobs Stijn              77 

  

  
3923 Wils Johan                74 

  

 
2 

   
VMOL                 19:26.01  PK 2 

  
4420 Cools Stefaan             67 

  

  
4241 Teunkens Karel            62 

  

  
4246 Binnemans Koen            76 
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4252 Rusch Sven                80 

  

 
3 

   
LYRA                 19:49.36  PK 3 

  
5007 Lieckens Bart             77 

  

  
5365 Declerck Kristof          72 

  

  
5019 Leloup Benoit             74 

  

  
4996 Rohart Rudi               74 

  

 
4 

   
AVZK A               20:04.84 

  
5214 Naets Ivo                 62 

  

  
3874 Van Den Schoor Bart       70 

  

  
3880 Heylen Bart               66 

  

  
3870 Huybrechts Jurgen         78 

  

 
5 

   
AVZK B               22:48.21 

  
3878 Vervloet Guido            63 

  

  
3882 Van Den Acker Paul        61 

  

  
3879 De Cock Marc              67 

  

  
3877 Van Dyck Michel           64 

  

 
6 

   
AVZK C               27:19.07 

  
3883 Nevelsteen Gustaaf        55 

  

  
3885 Goovaerts Joseph          51 

  

  
5215 Smets René                53 

  

  
3884 Straetmans Gilbert        55 

   


